LED DOWNLIGHTINGILLURE
UGR
<19IP54LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
Multiple optical configurations, excellent glare control and
superior performance, coupled with a refined aesthetic, resulting
in a highly efficient downlight.
The Illure range has a modular design with passive thermal
management ensuring longevity, with IP54 as standard.

ø481	 5m	 41lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø39	 1m	 4407lx
ø78	 2m	 1101lx
ø116	 3m	 489lx
ø155	 4m	 275lx
ø194	 5m	 176lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø98	 1m	 1379lx
ø197	 2m	 344lx
ø296	 3m	 152lx
ø395	 4m	 85lx
ø494	 5m	 54lx
ILD75-7.5W  700-750 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD75-7.5W-830-25 1000 lm 700 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 3000K 25º
ILD75-7.5W-840-25 1100 lm 750 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 4000K 25º
ILD75-7.5W-830-50 1000 lm 700 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 3000K 50º
ILD75-7.5W-840-50 1100 lm 750 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 4000K 50º
ILD75-11W  900-950 Lm   ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD75-11W-830-25 1300 lm 900 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 3000K 25º
ILD75-11W-840-25 1400 lm 950 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 4000K 25º
ILD75-11W-830-50 1300 lm 900 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 3000K 50º
ILD75-11W-840-50 1400 lm 950 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 4000K 50º
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
Ø84
72
25º 50º

ø457	 5m	 64lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø50	 1m	 5236lx
ø101	 2m	 1309lx
ø151	 3m	 582lx
ø202	 4m	 327lx
ø252	 5m	 209lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø91	 1m	 2107lx
ø181	 2m	 527lx
ø272	 3m	 234lx
ø363	 4m	 132lx
ø453	 5m	 84lx
ILD100-9W  1000- 1200 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD100-9W-830-30 1300 lm 1100 lm 36 V 260 mA 9 W 11 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD100-9W-840-30 1400 lm 1200 lm 36 V 260 mA 9 W 11 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD100-9W-830-50 1300 lm 1000 lm 36 V 260 mA 9 W 11 W 80 3000K 50º
ILD100-9W-840-50 1400 lm 1100 lm 36 V 260 mA 9 W 11 W 80 4000K 50º
ILD100-13W  1300-1600 Lm    ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD100-13W-830-30 1800 lm 1500 lm 36 V 350 mA 13 W 15 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD100-13W-840-30 1900 lm 1600 lm 36 V 350 mA 13 W 15 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD100-13W-830-50 1800 lm 1300 lm 36 V 350 mA 13 W 15 W 80 3000K 50º
ILD100-13W-840-50 1900 lm 1400 lm 36 V 350 mA 13 W 15 W 80 4000K 50º
ILLURE
Ø110
79
30º 50º

ø637	 5m	 84lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø51	 1m	 13510lx
ø101	 2m	 3378lx
ø152	 3m	 1501lx
ø202	 4m	 844lx
ø253	 5m	 540lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø126	 1m	 2863lx
ø253	 2m	 716lx
ø379	 3m	 318lx
ø505	 4m	 179lx
ø634	 5m	 114lx
ILD150-18W  2000-2500 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD150-18W-830-30 2800 lm 2300 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD150-18W-840-30 3000 lm 2500 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD150-18W-830-60 2800 lm 2000 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD150-18W-840-60 3000 lm 2200 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 4000K 60º
ILD150-25W  2700-3300 Lm   ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD150-25W-830-30 3800 lm 3100 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD150-25W-840-30 4000 lm 3300 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD150-25W-830-60 3800 lm 2700 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD150-25W-840-60 4000 lm 2900 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 60º
Ø160
10
0
30º 60º

25W        2800 lm – 3400 lm
ILD200-25W-830-18
ILD200-25W-840-18
ILD200-25W-830-30
ILD200-25W-840-30
ILD200-38W-830-30
ILD200-38W-840-30
ILD200-25W-830-60
ILD200-25W-840-60
ILD200-38W-830-60
ILD200-38W-840-60
Specification Details
Specification Details
ILD200-25W  2800-3400 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD200-25W-830-18 3900 lm 3200 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 18º
ILD200-25W-840-18 4100 lm 3400 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 18º
ILD200-25W-830-30 3900 lm 3200 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD200-25W-840-30 4100 lm 3400 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD200-25W-830-60 3900 lm 2800 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD200-25W-840-60 4100 lm 3000 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 60º
ILD200-38W  3900-4600 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD200-38W-830-18 5400 lm 4400 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 18º
ILD200-38W-840-18 5600 lm 4600 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 18º
ILD200-38W-830-30 5400 lm 4400 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD200-38W-840-30 5600 lm 4600 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD200-38W-830-60 5400 lm 3900 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD200-38W-840-60 5600 lm 4100 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 60º
18º 30º 60º
52W      4800 lm – 5600 lm
ILD200-52W-830-18
ILD200-52W-840-18 60º30º18º
Order options
SYSTEM POWER
28W
42W

ø255	 5m	 981lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø124	 1m	 5273lx
ø247	 2m	 1318lx
ø371	 3m	 586lx
ø495	 4m	 330lx
ø618	 5m	 211lx
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º 20º   10º    0º    10º   20º 20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
ILD200-52W-830-30
ILD200-52W-840-30
ILD200-52W-830-60
ILD200-52W-840-60
Specification Details
ILD200-52W  4800-5600 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILD200-52W-830-18 6600 lm 5400 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 3000K 18º
ILD200-52W-840-18 6800 lm 5600 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 4000K 18º
ILD200-52W-830-30 6600 lm 5400 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 3000K 30º
ILD200-52W-840-30 6800 lm 5600 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 4000K 30º
ILD200-52W-830-60 6600 lm 4800 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 3000K 60º
ILD200-52W-840-60 6800 lm 5000 lm 36 V 1400 mA 52 W 56 W 80 4000K 60º
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
ILLURE
68x68 150x150 200x200
ILLURE  ILDSQ65

20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø118	 1m	 650lx
ø235	 2m	 162lx
ø353	 3m	 72lx
ø471	 4m	 41lx
ø589	 5m	 26lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø123	 1m	 820lx
ø247	 2m	 205lx
ø371	 3m	 91lx
ø495	 4m	 51lx
ø619	 5m	 33lx
ILDSQ65-7.5W  700-750 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ65-7.5W-830-25 1000 lm 700 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 3000K 25º
ILDSQ65-7.5W-840-25 1100 lm 750 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 4000K 25º
ILDSQ65-7.5W-830-60 1000 lm 700 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 3000K 60º
DS65-7.5W-840-60 1100 lm 750 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 4000K 60º
DS65-11W  900-950 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ65-11W-830-25 1300 lm 900 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 3000K 25º
ILDSQ65-11W-840-25 1400 lm 950 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 4000K 25º
ILDSQ65-11W-830-60 1300 lm 900 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 3000K 60º
ILDSQ65-11W-840-60 1400 lm 950 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 4000K 60º
75x75
61
60º
60º25º

ø558	 5m	 37lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø111	 1m	 1301lx
ø223	 2m	 325lx
ø334	 3m	 144lx
ø446	 4m	 81lx
ø558	 5m	 52lx
Specification Details
Specification Details
ILDSQ100-9W  900-950 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ100-9W-830 1300 lm 900 lm 36 V 250 mA 9 W 11 W 80 3000K 60º
ILDSQ100-9W-840 1400 lm 950 lm 36 V 250 mA 9 W 11 W 80 4000K 60º
ILDSQ100-13W  1200-1300 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ100-13W-830 1600 lm 1200 lm 36 V 350 mA 13 W 15 W 80 3000K 60º
ILDSQ100-13W-840 1700 lm 1300 lm 36 V 350 mA 13 W 15 W 80 4000K 60º
ILLURE
60º
25W        2400 lm – 2600 lm
ILDSQ150-25W-830

ø146	 1m	 1353lx
ø292	 2m	 338lx
ø438	 3m	 150lx
ø584	 4m	 85lx
ø730	 5m	 54lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø139	 1m	 1965lx
ø278	 2m	 491lx
ø417	 3m	 218lx
ø557	 4m	 123lx
ø696	 5m	 78lx
Specification Details
Specification Details
ILDSQ150-18W  1700-1800 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ150-18W-830 2300 lm 1700 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 3000K 70º
ILDSQ150-18W-840 2400 lm 1800 lm 36 V 500 mA 18 W 21 W 80 4000K 70º
ILDSQ150-25W  2400-2600 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ150-25W-830 3200 lm 2400 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 70º
ILDSQ150-25W-840 3400 lm 2600 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 70º
70°
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
38W        3200 lm – 3400 lm
ILDSQ200-38W-830

ø143	 1m	 1823lx
ø286	 2m	 456lx
ø430	 3m	 207lx
ø573	 4m	 113lx
ø716	 5m	 77lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø143	 1m	 2719lx
ø286	 2m	 680lx
ø430	 3m	 302lx
ø273	 4m	 170lx
ø716	 5m	 109lx
Specification Details
Specification Details
ILDSQ200-25W  2200-2400 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ200-25W-830 3000 lm 2200 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 3000K 70º
ILDSQ200-25W-840 3200 lm 2400 lm 36 V 700 mA 25 W 28 W 80 4000K 70º
ILDSQ200-38W  3200-3400 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ200-38W-830 4300 lm 3200 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 3000K 70º
ILDSQ200-38W-840 4500 lm 3400 lm 36 V 1050 mA 38 W 42 W 80 4000K 70º
70°
220x220
13
2